
GLASGOW LIFE PHOTO LIBRARY PRICE LIST

PRINTS

A5  art print			� £10.00
A4  art print			� £14.00
A3  art print			� £25.00
A2  art print� £46.00	
A1  art print  £62.00

A4 canvas print		� £46.00
A3 canvas print   £95.00
A2 canvas print  £140.00
A1 canvas print   £185.00

A4 laser print			� £5.00
A3 laser print			� £6.00

Express Service
If you need your print in a hurry, please contact us by phone or email. Additional charges may apply.

DIGITAL IMAGES

Low resolution images (72dpi, suitable for research purpose, PowerPoint presentations etc.) 
Images of many of our objects are available for non-commercial use under a Creative Commons licence. 
Please visit http://collections.glasgowmuseums.com/mwebcgi/mweb?request=home to access these.

High resolution images (300dpi, suitable for publication, merchandise etc.)
Please note that a fee of £50 will be charged for each high resolution image supplied.  All images supplied 
at 300dpi are considered to be commercial licensing requests and are subject to the additional reproduction 
fees detailed below.

POSTAGE & PACKING CHARGES for Prints
Laser prints

£2.60
£4.10 
£4.10

£4.10
£5.70

UK 
Europe  
Rest of the World 
Art and canvas prints 
UK 
Europe  
Rest of the world £10.30

Please note: all prices include VAT, but if you are located outwith the European Economic Union it 
will be deducted at the point of purchase.



REPRODUCTION FEES: 

EDITORIAL USE

BOOKS: General 
Fees are for non-exclusive, one-time use 
only, in one edition. Further editions, 
additional rights or reprints may require 
new permissions and in most cases, 
additional fees. 
For print runs between 2,001 and 
10,000 copies; for over 10,000 copies 
please contact us.

Reprints: usually 50% of original fee – 
please contact us.

BOOKS: Priced Educational/
Academic/Research
For print runs up to 2,000 copies.  

NEWSPAPERS & MAGAZINES	

Up to half page inside
Print and e-book bundle

Up to full page inside
Print and e-book bundle

Front cover
Print and e-book bundle

Back cover
Print and e-book bundle

Up to quarter page inside
Up to half page inside
Up to full page inside
Front cover	

One Country/ 
One Language

 £75
  £95

£110
£140

£250
£310

£200

£40

£55

£125

£100

 £136
£215

REPORTS/LEAFLETS/BROCHURES/
MARKETING MATERIALS
Fee includes permission for the 
material to also appear online.

All prices include VAT, but if you are located outwith the European Economic Union 
it will be deducted at the point of purchase.

£250

LOCAL, FAMILY AND COMMUNITY 
HISTORY-THEMED PRICED PUBLICATIONS 
(max. print run 1,000 copies) 
Print run 01–500 copies
Print run 501–1,000 copies

   INSIDE USE 

£11
£22

COVER USE 

£30
£50

One Country/ 
One Language

JOURNALS: Educational/Academic/
Research (print run less than 750 copies)

£40

    PRINT 
 £99

£408

Up to quarter page 
Up to half page  
Full page  
Cover 

£125
£150
£200

£100

REPORTS/LEAFLETS/BROCHURES/
MARKETING MATERIALS:
LOCAL, FAMILY AND COMMUNITY HISTORY 
Fee includes permission for the material 
to also appear online.

Up to half page 
Full page  
Cover 

£30
£50

 £20

Up to half page inside
Print and e-book bundle

Up to full page inside
Print and e-book bundle

Front cover
Print and e-book bundle

Back cover
Print and e-book bundle

Print and e-book bundle

£85

£60

£185

£150

£65
World/One 
Language

£115
£145

£165
£200

£375
£470

£375

£55

£85

£180

£150

£160
£250
£500

World/All 
Languages

£150
£190

£220
£275

£500
£625

£500

£75

£110

£250

£200

£300 £400

World/One 
Language

World/All 
Languages

£55 £75

PRINT and ONLINE 
£125

£125 £165

£85 £115

£275 £375

£225 £300

£80 £100



ELECTRONIC USE

E-BOOKS: commercially produced

TV BROADCAST (including digital 
broadcast and streaming, 
worldwide rights)

WEB PUBLICATION

3 years
5 years
10 years

Price upon application

Educational/Academic 

£75

World/One Language

£130
£145

£65

Commercial

World/All Languages

£200
£210
£225

£80

£120

E-BOOKS: Local, Family and
Community History-themed

Up to 5 years
6–10 years
Unlimited

£500
£600

£350

DVD/BOX SETS

Up to one year, up to half 
screen

Up to one year, main 
image homepage

Up to 10 years, up to half 
screen

Up to 10 years, main 
image homepage

£115

£215

£150

£150

£230

£430

£300

APPS (per image)

Temporary exhibition

£20 (priced)
£8 (non-priced)

EXHIBITION GRAPHIC PANELS/ DISPLAYS/AV PRESENTATION/INTERACTIVES 

Permanent display (over 6 months)

Local, family and community 
history-themed:
Temporary exhibition
Permanent display (over 6 months)

£100

£25
£50

£50

ADVERTISING: Newspapers and Magazines

Print and onlinePrint

Up to half page

Full page

£408

£940

£520

£1,157

For licensing enquiries, including specialist uses such as stamps and currency, please contact us to discuss. 
Note: We will not grant permission for image use in relation to gambling, politics or tobacco products. 

Bulk order discounts - 
please contact us for these 
5–10 images 10%
10–20 images 25%
20+ images 50%

Picture research fees
We can also provide assistance with picture research – please contact 
us to discuss your project. Fees are currently first half hour free, thereafter 
£38.50 per half day.

Glasgow Life Photo Library, Glasgow Museums Resource Centre, 200 Woodhead Road, Glasgow G53 7NN, 
Scotland, UK; E: photolibraryenquiries@glasgowlife.org.uk Tel: (+44) (0)141 276 9452; Fax: (+44) (0)141 287 2585
www.csgimages.org.uk
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