

# GLASGOW LIFE PHOTO LIBRARY PRICE LIST

Please note: all prices include VAT, but if you are located outwith the European Economic Union it will be deducted at the point of purchase.

PRINTS	
<ul><li>A5 art print</li><li>A4 art print</li><li>A3 art print</li><li>A2 art print</li><li>A1 art print</li></ul>	£10.00 £14.00 £25.00 £46.00 £62.00
A4 canvas print	£46.00
A3 canvas print	£95.00
A2 canvas print	£140.00
A1 canvas print	£185.00
A4 laser print	£5.00
A3 laser print	£6.00

### POSTAGE & PACKING CHARGES for Prints

#### Laser prints

UK Europe Rest of the World	£2.60 £4.10 £4.10
Art and canvas prints	
UK	£4.10
Europe	£5.70
Rest of the world	£10.30

#### **Express Service**

If you need your print in a hurry, please contact us by phone or email. Additional charges may apply.

## **DIGITAL IMAGES**

#### Low resolution images (72dpi, suitable for research purpose, PowerPoint presentations etc.)

Images of many of our objects are available for non-commercial use under a Creative Commons licence. Please visit http://collections.glasgowmuseums.com/mwebcgi/mweb?request=home to access these.

#### High resolution images (300dpi, suitable for publication, merchandise etc.)

Please note that a fee of **£50** will be charged for each high resolution image supplied. All images supplied at 300dpi are considered to be commercial licensing requests and are subject to the additional reproduction fees detailed below.

# **REPRODUCTION FEES:** All prices include VAT, but if you are located outwith the European Economic Union it will be deducted at the point of purchase.

EDITORIAL USE						
		One Country/ One Language	World/One Language	World/All Languages		
<b>BOOKS: General</b> Fees are for non-exclusive, one-time use only, in one edition. Further editions,	Up to half page inside Print and e-book bundle	£75 £95	£115 £145	£150 £190		
additional rights or reprints may require new permissions and in most cases, additional fees. For print runs between 2,001 and	Up to full page inside Print and e-book bundle	£110 £140	£165 £200	£220 £275		
10,000 copies; for over 10,000 copies please contact us.	Front cover Print and e-book bundle	£250 £310	£375 £470	£500 £625		
<b>Reprints:</b> usually 50% of original fee – please contact us.	Back cover Print and e-book bundle	£200 £250	£300 £375	£400 £500		
<b>BOOKS: Priced Educational/</b> <b>Academic/Research</b> For print runs up to 2,000 copies.	Up to half page inside Print and e-book bundle	£40 £60	£55 £85	£75 £115		
	Up to full page inside Print and e-book bundle	£55 £85	£85 £125	£110 £165		
	Front cover Print and e-book bundle	£125 £185	£180 £275	£250 £375		
	Back cover Print and e-book bundle	£100 £150	£150 £225	£200 £300		
LOCAL, FAMILY AND COMMUNITY HISTORY-THEMED PRICED PUBLICATIONS (max. print run 1,000 copies)	INSIDE USE	COVER USE				
Print run 01–500 copies Print run 501–1,000 copies	<i>€</i> 11 <i>£</i> 22	£30 £50				
JOURNALS: Educational/Academic/ Research (print run less than 750 copies)		One Country/ One Language	World/One Language	World/All Languages		
		<i>£</i> 40	£55	£75		
	Print and e-book bundle	£65	£80	£100		
NEWSPAPERS & MAGAZINES	Up to quarter page inside Up to half page inside Up to full page inside Front cover	PRINT	PRINT and OI	NLINE		
REPORTS/LEAFLETS/BROCHURES/ MARKETING MATERIALS Fee includes permission for the material to also appear online.	Up to quarter page Up to half page Full page Cover	£100 £125 £150 £200				
REPORTS/LEAFLETS/BROCHURES/ MARKETING MATERIALS: LOCAL, FAMILY AND COMMUNITY HISTORY Fee includes permission for the material to also appear online.	Up to half page Full page Cover	£20 £30 £50				

ELECTRONIC USE				
		World/One Language	World/All Languages	
E-BOOKS: commercially produced	3 years 5 years 10 years	£120 £130 £145	<i>₹</i> 200 <i>₹</i> 210 <i>₹</i> 225	
E-BOOKS: Local, Family and Community History-themed		£65	<i>£</i> 80	
TV BROADCAST (including digital broadcast and streaming, worldwide rights)	Up to 5 years 6–10 years Unlimited	£350 £500 £600		
DVD/BOX SETS	Price upon application			
WEB PUBLICATION		Educational/Academic	Commercial	
	Up to one year, up to half screen	£75	£150	
	Up to one year, main image homepage	£115	£230	
	Up to 10 years, up to half screen	<i>£</i> 150	£300	
	Up to 10 years, main image homepage	£215	£430	
APPS (per image)	£20 (priced) £8 (non-priced)			
EXHIBITION GRAPHIC PANELS/ DISP	LAYS/AV PRESENTATION/INTER	ACTIVES		
Temporary exhibition	£50			
Permanent display (over 6 months)	∠100			
<b>Local, family and community</b> <b>history-themed:</b> Temporary exhibition Permanent display (over 6 months)	<i>4</i> 25 <i>4</i> 50			
ADVERTISING: Newspapers and Ma	ıgazines			
	Print	Print and online		
Up to half page	£408	£520		
Full page	£940	£1,157		

For licensing enquiries, including specialist uses such as stamps and currency, please contact us to discuss. Note: We will not grant permission for image use in relation to gambling, politics or tobacco products.

#### Bulk order discounts please contact us for these

5-10 images 10% 10-20 images 25% 20+ images 50%

#### Picture research fees

We can also provide assistance with picture research – please contact us to discuss your project. Fees are currently first half hour free, thereafter  $\pm 38.50$  per half day.

Glasgow Life Photo Library, Glasgow Museums Resource Centre, 200 Woodhead Road, Glasgow G53 7NN, Scotland, UK; E: photolibraryenquiries@glasgowlife.org.uk Tel: (+44) (0)141 276 9452; Fax: (+44) (0)141 287 2585 www.csgimages.org.uk